
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2018 SBRV I / WRV-Bezirk IV

Sulgen, 27.01.2018

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

26kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ian King AB Aichhalden
4:00

12
PS 7:4

33 Fr
 1  4  0  0  13 2

2 Max Bacher ASV Nendingen
PS 14:6

31 Fr
TÜ 16:0

43
 2  7  0  1  30 1

3 Joel Czombera StTV Singen
Fr

4:00

11
3:37

02
 0  1  0  0  4 3

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lizenz für AV Germ. Hornberg / Birmele Edwin
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